


Route No. 1 

Bus No – 3130 

NEPS Maya Puri to Rajouri Garden 

Helper Name: - Alok 

Helper No: - 8285976723 

 

S.No Stop Name 
Approx 

Time 
(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 

MIG Green Flats  
(MOTHER DAIRY) 
Sr wing Students  

6:55 2:18 

2 LIG Flats (Car Age) 6:58 2:14 

3 Ajay Makhen 7:00 2:12 

4 

Variety Handlom 
(HDFC Bank) 7:02 2:10 

 

 

 



Route No. 02 

PVT Bus - 7750  

NEPS Maya Puri to Kirti Nagar 

Helper Name: - Nem Singh             Helper No. 8860619566 

S.No Stop Name 
Approx Time 

(Morning) 

Approx Time 
(Afternoon) 

1 Nala Ramesh Nagar 6:30 2:40 

2 Round About 6:32 2:24 

3 Near Supas 6:40 2:22 

4 Malhotra Jwellers 6:45 2:18 

5 Chabra Properties  Main Road 6:48 2:16 

6 Chabra Properties Inside 6:50 2:14 

7 Singh Chicken 6:52 2:12 

 

 

 

 

 



Route No. 3 

 PVT Bus No :- 0924 

NEPS Maya Puri to Mansarover Garden, Ramesh Nagar 

Helper Name: -                                     Helper No: -  

 

S.No Stop Name 
Approx 

Time 
(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 Lamba Properties 6:50 2:25 

2 Community Hall, Ramesh Nagar 6:53 2:23 

3 Priya Store Creation 6:55 2:20 

4 Saraswati Garden (SBI) 6:57 2:17 

5 B/W OBC and SBI 6:59 2:15 

6 OBC Bank 7:00 2:14 

7 Batra Medicos 7:02 2:12 

8 Police Chowki (Mansarover Garden) 7:04 2:09 

9 Ashyana Furniture Red Light 7:08 2:05 

 

 

 



Route No. 04 

PVT Bus No - 6438 

NEPS Maya Puri to Bali Nagar, 

Ramesh Nagar 

Helper Name: -                                Helper No: -  

S.No Stop Name 
Approx 

Time 
(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 Big Apple 6:50 2:30 

2 Ravi Medicos 6:55 2:25 

3 Asian Gifts 6:57 2:22 

4 Chabbra Store 7:00 2:19 

5 Milap Dairy 7:02 2:17 

6 Shiv Mandir Marble Market 7:04 2:15 

 

 

 

 



Route No. 05 

Bus No - 6865 

NEPS Maya Puri to  Hari Nagar, 

Asha Park 

Helper Name: - Ranbir 

Helper No: - 9990853541 

 

S.No Stop Name 
Approx 

Time 
(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 Reliance Fresh 6:50 2:25 

2 Janki/ Govt Girls MCD School 6:52 2:22 

3 Shani Mandir 6:55 2:19 

4 CA Block Hari Nagar 6:57 2:17 

5 Petrol Pump Hari Nagar 
7:00 2:13 

6 Maya Enclve In Side 7:03 2:10 

 

 



Route No. 8 

Bus No – 2037 

NEPS Maya Puri to West Patel Nagar, East Patel Nagar 

Helper Name: - Vikas 

Helper No: - 8368574130 

S.No Stop Name 
Approx 

Time 
(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 Chow-Mau 6:30 2:20 

2 P.K Juice ,28 Block 6:32 2:22 

3 Govt school 6:34 2:24 

4 Tinku Store 6:36 2:26 

5 Jyoti Store 6:38 2:28 

6 Verma Properties 6:40 2:30 

7 Shiv Property 6:42 2:32 

8 Patel Park 6:44 2:34 

9 W.Patel N (Bikanerwala) 6:50 2:40 

10 
Shri Ram  
Globel School 

6:54 2:45 

11 
Badam Rogan (Main Road West Patel 
Nagar) 

6:56 2:50 

 

 



Route No. 11 

Bus No – 2036 

NEPS Maya Puri to Inder Puri, Rajinder 

Nagar, Karol Bagh 

Helper Name: - Sanjeev 

Helper No: - 8130736620 

S.No Stop Name 
Approx 

Time 
(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 Ramjas Raod (Karol Bagh) 6:25 2:57 

2 Relaxo Shankar Raod Red Light 6:35 2:47 

3 Easy Day (Rajinder Nagar) 6:40 2:42 

4 Harbhajan Enclave ( Toda Pur ) 6:48 2:32 

5 DMS Booth Inder Puri 6:52 2:15 

6 "B" Block Inder Puri 6:54 2:17 

7 "C" Block Inder Puri 6:55 2:19 

8 "D" Block Inder Puri 6:56 2:21 

9 "E" Block Inder Puri 6:57 2:25 

10 Khaddewala Park 7:00 2:27 

 

 



Route No. 13 

Bus No – 3120 

NEPS Maya Puri to Tilak Nagar 
Helper Name: -  Prem Chand                Helper No: -  

S.No Stop Name 
Approx 

Time 
(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 Nera Police Chowki Tilak Vihar 6:50                                                                                                                                                           2:37 

2 Balmiki Mandir 6:52 2:35 

3 Govt School No .1 Opp Gurdwara 6:54 2:30 

4 Better Choice Boutique 6:58 2:20 

5 City X-ray Tilak Nagar 7:02 2:15 

6 
Block 1, Goyal Medical Center, 
Subhash Nagar  

7:05 2:10 

7 
Prakash Dairy / Subhash Nagar, Block 
15 & 17 

7:10 2:05 

 

 

 



Route No. 14 

Bus No – 0702 

NEPS Maya Puri to Nangal Raya, 

Navada 
Helper Name: - Ajay Khaka 

Helper No: - 7836972604 

 

S.No Stop Name 
Approx 

Time 
(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 Nawada Metro Station 6:25 2:40 

2 Kiran Garden Metro Pillar no 714 6:28 2:35 

3 Jiwan Park 6:35 2:25 

4 Kadmi Market 6:45 2:19 

5 C5 Janak Puri 6:48 2:18 

6 C6 Janak Puri 6:50 2:16 

7 East Sagar Pur / Gurdwara 6:55 2:12 

8 Bhaghat Hospital / Nangal Raya 7:00 2:10 

 

 

 



Route No. 15 

Bus No – 3244 

NEPS Maya Puri to Naraina Vihar 
Helper Name: - Satinder   

Helper No: - 9560661853 

S.No Stop Name 
Approx 

Time 
(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 Ring Road, Naraina Vihar Metro St 6:50 2:15 

2 MCD School Gate 6:52 2:17 

3 Near Gurudwara 6:54 2:19 

4 Near Sanatan Dharam Mandir 6:56 2:21 

5 Siman Store 6:58 2:23 

6 Easy Day Narina Vihar 7:00 2:25 

7 Fire Station 7:05 2:30 

 
 

 

 



Route No. 16 

Bus No – 2669 

NEPS Maya Puri to Subhash Nagar, Tagore Garden, Shivaji 

Enclave, West Punjabi Bagh 

Helper Name: - Ram Jivan                       Helper No: - 9891593613 

S.No Stop Name 
Approx Time 

(Morning) 
Approx Time 
(Afternoon) 

1 Pal Mohan Appt W.Punjabi Bagh 6:30 2:47 

2 Red Light 6:31 2:46 

3 BSES Pvt Ltd West Punjabi Bagh 6:32 2:45 

4 Lal Path Lab 6:31 2:43 

5 Canara Bank W. Shivaji Park, PB 6:36 2:42 

6 
Oriental Bank Of Commerce Mehta 
Chowk 

6:38 2:40 

7 DMS Booth Vishal Enclave 6:45 2:30 

8 
C Block Manin Gate vishal 
Enclave  

6:48 2:27 

9 Shiv Mandir (Tagore Garden) 6:50 2:25 

10 MIG Green Flats (MOTHER DAIRY)  
 (Jr wing Students) 

6:56 2:21 

11 Cambridge Foundation 6:55 2:20 

12 Arya Samaj Chowk 6:57 2:16 

13 Sai Clinic 6:58 2:14 

14 Gopal Das S.N 7:00 2:12 

15 Khera Glass Bariwala Bagh 7:02 2:10 



Route No. 17 

PVT Bus No : - 2381 

NEPS Maya Puri to Basai, Moti Nagar, East Punjabi Bagh 

Helper Name: -                                     Helper No: -  

 

S.No Stop Name 
Approx 

Time 
(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 Dhingra Park 6:30 3:00 

2 Jhuley Lal Mandir 6:35 2:50 

3 Moti Nagar Fruit Mkt 6:38 2:47 

4 Karam Pura Police Booth 6:40 2:45 

5 DLF Moti Nagar 6:50 2:30 

6 Moti Nagar Metro St 7:05 2:20 

7 RamGargh Colony 7:08 2:18 

8 Chawla Tyres 7:10 2:15 

9 Ring Road 7:12 2:10 

 

 



Route No. 19 

PVT Bus No: - 2419 

NEPS Maya Puri to Subhash Nagar, Ashok Nagar, 

Vikas Puri 

Helper Name: - Raju                                 Helper No: - 9717437700 

S.No Stop Name 
Approx Time 

(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 Maggo Opticals VikasPuri 6:30 2:50 
2 Delic kitchen Gate 6:32 2:46 
3 D Block Vikas puri 6:33 2:47 

4 Raksha Vikas Appt Vikas Puri 6:35 2:45 
5 PVR Mother Dairy Vikas Puri 6:40 2:40 
6 Gujranwala Appt. 6:42 2:37 
7 Krishna Park 6:45 2:32 

8 Center Hospital 6:47 2:30 
9 Fries and Chilles (Gela ram)  6:55 2:24 

10 Monga Sweets 6:57 2:22 

11 Ankit Enterprises Ajay Enclave 6:58 2:20 
12 Nand Book Depot 7:00 2:18 
13 Aggarwal Sweets 7:02 2:16 
14 Chattri Wala Park 7:03 2:13 

15 Nagpal Sweet 7:05 2:12 
16 Swarg Ashram 7:08 2:09 
17 Shri Maha Laxmi Jwellers 7:09 2:07 
18 Vatika Appt. (Mother Dairy) 7:10 2:05 



 

Route No. 20 

Bus No – 1917 

NEPS Maya Puri To Hari Nagar, Jail Road, B-1 Janak Puri 

 

Helper Name: -                                             Helper No: -  

S.No Stop Name 

Approx 
Time 

(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 
Red Light Hanuman Mandir 
(DauliPaui) 

6:30 2:45 

2 Choti Subzi mandi (Shri Ram Pan wala) 6:35 2:37 

3 B-1 Petrol Pump 6:37 2:35 
4 SBI Flats 6:40 2:30 

5 Polka 6:42 2:27 

6 Garg Foam House,(Red Light) 6:44 2:25 

7 Dashmesh Hospital 6:48 2:24 

8 Opp Petrol Pump 6:50 2:22 

9 Opp.Santoshi Mata Mandir  6:52 2:20 

10 Hari Nagar 6:54 2:18 

11 Partap Nagar 6:56 2:13 

12 DB Block Hari Nagar  (Gate No 2 ) 6:58 2:11 

13 DA Block Hari Nagar   7:00 2:09 

14 DESU Office  7:02 2:07 

 

 



Route No. 21 

Bus No – 3896 

NEPS Maya Puri to Rajouri Garden 

Helper Name: -  

Helper No: -  

S.No Stop Name 
Approx 

Time 
(Morning) 

Approx 
Time 

(Afternoon) 

1 Mukherjee Park, DESU 6:50 2:30 

2 C' Block Bindra Park 7:00 2:15 

3 Relexo Shoes 7:02 2:13 

4 "V" & “T” Block 7:04 2:11 

5 Nishtha Namkeen 7:07 2:08 

6 Khera Automobiles 7:08 2:07 

7 
Juice Corner Near Shadley Public 
School 

7:09 2:06 

8 Rajouri Appt. 7:10 2:05 

 

 



Route No. 22 

Pvt Bus No :- 1035 

NEPS Maya Puri to Tagore Garden, Paschim Vihar 

Helper Name :-  

S.No Stop Name 
Approx Time 

(Morning) 
Approx Time 
(Afternoon) 

1 Sunder Vihar 6:25 3:05 

2 Gh 13 / 14 Paschim Vihar 6:28 3:02 

3 B1 Market Paschim Vihar  6:30 3:00 

4 BG 2 Paschim Vihar 6:35 2:54 

5 Govt School 6:38 2:50 

6 BG -5 Paschim Vihar 6:40 2:48 

7 BG-6 / 7 Paschim Vihar 6:42 2:46 

8 “D” Block Tagore Garden 6:45 2:44 

9 Holy Chlid 6:52 2:34 

10 Water Tank 6:54 2:32 

11 Mother Dairy 6:58 2:28 

12 Police Booth 7:00 2:26 

13 Kishtiwala Park 7:02 2:24 

 


